
 

Mooretown Flags home game season 
schedule  
 
The schedule for upcoming Mooretown Flags hockey games is as follows (all games at 7:30 p.m. unless 
noted):  
Saturday, Oct. 1 - Wallaceburg; Saturday, Oct. 8 - Dresden; Saturday, Oct. 15 - Amherstburg; 
Wednesday, Oct. 19 - Lakeshore at 8 p.m.; Saturday, Oct. 22 - Essex; Saturday, Oct. 29 - Blenheim; 
Saturday, Nov. 5 - Dresden; Saturday, Nov. 12 - Wheatley; Saturday, Nov. 19 - Petrolia; Friday, Dec. 2 - 
Essex; Saturday, Dec. 3 - Wallaceburg; Saturday, Dec. 10 - Lakeshore; Saturday, Dec. 17 - Blenheim; 
Friday, Dec. 23 - Amherstburg; Wednesday, Jan. 4 - Wheatley at 8 p.m.; Saturday, Jan. 14; 
Wednesday, Jan. 18 - Lakeshore at 8 p.m.; Saturday, Jan. 21 - Dresden; Saturday, Jan. 28 - 
Wallaceburg.  
The Flags finished in fourth place last season and the league’s Coach of the Year is back behind the 
bench, so hopes are high the team will improve on last season’s success.  

Go Flags! 


